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TAE# K3t B nm +30
THES mm 5; &l
A AR A dB 0.2
RATEANF dB 0.3
¥ /NE A dB 35
53 K AR % dB 0.02
RZ Nt & mW 300
A Z L] N 5
KRR dB 50/125; 62.5/125
TAERE C -5to+70
7785 C -40to+85
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Glass tube

Metal holder
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TREE

F= s 4 R ZHEEE B

TR K 1550=1550nm; 1310=1310nm; CL=1525~1610nm; SCL=1480~1620nm
HgxA 1=50/125; 2-62.5/125

THES 005=5mm; 010=10mm; 050=50mm; 100=100mm

RAFEA 0=250umBE A4 ; 1=900ummrEE; 2=2.0mmirEE; 3=3.0NEF

0=FC/UPC; 1=FC/APC; 2=SC/UPC; 3=SC/APC; 4=LC/UPC; 5=LC/APC




